Goondiwindi Saturday 12 September, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 KING & CO SOLICITORS Class B Handicap

1000 metres $7000
01 Chipewyan(Rochelle Smith)

02 Charzooka(Fred Carter)
03  Sir Stephen(John Hearne)

04 I Got Trix(Ben Waldron)

05 Snow Robin(Michael Nolan)

08 Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)
09 Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)

10  Smincha(Michael Hemmings)

11 Wonderful Wally(Patrick Sexton)
12 Imilche(Graeme Postle)

13 (EM)Gunna Excel(John A P Smith)

2 MACK TRUCKS Class 3 Plate
1000 metres
01 Estevez(Patrick Sexton)
02 Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly)
03 Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)
04 My Move(Sheree Mcewan)
05 Sweet And Savage(Ben Currie)
06  Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)

$7000

Michael
Schrapel

Alisha Taylor

Wayne
O'Connell

Stephanie Lacy
Sean Palmer
Melody O'Brien
Shaun Bayliss
Jason Hoopert
Hannah English
Jason Missen

Hannah English
Jedidiah Hodge
Alisha Taylor
Shaun Bayliss
Sean Palmer

Leeanne
McCoy

1100 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Chain Road(James Curtain)
02 Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)

03 Monte Agar(Ben Robinson)
04 Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)
05 Casse Saxet(Barry Strong)

06 Leila's Call(Bradley Hudson)
07 Manscape(Rex Lipp)
08 Pet Dragon(John Hearne)

09 Precious Embers(Lindsay Hatch)

Michael
Schrapel

Stephanie Lacy
Alisha Taylor
Shannon
Apthorpe

Sean Palmer
Ron Goltz

Wayne
O'Connell

Jason Missen

01:30PM

13

10
7

H OO U1 O WK N

02:05PM

PAUL LYNCH INSURANCE SERVICES QTIS Maiden Plate
02:40PM

9
10

14
7

12

58.0

57.0
57.0

56.5
56.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

60.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
58.0
56.5

58.5
58.5

58.5
57.0
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

10
11
12
13

14

Sacristie (NZ)(Ben Robinson)
Sequoia Miss(James Curtain)
Somerset Dawn(Bradley Hudson)

(EM)Commanding Ruler(Donald
Baker)

(EM)Unit(Ken Kelly)

Jason Hoopert

Jedidiah Hodge
Hannah English

4 GOURMET TOMORROW Class 1 Handicap

01
02

03
04
05

1200 metres $7000

Quelle Beaute(Gary Thwaite) Alisha Taylor
Real Tricky(Rod Hilton) Shannon

Apthorpe
Cebile(Michael Nolan) Sean Palmer
Jai's Luck(Jason Judge) Melody O'Brien
Twist And Shout(Wayne Leeanne
Oakenfull) McCoy

06
07

08
09
10

Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)

The Charmed One(Pat W
Webster)

Fields of Oxley(Sheree Mcewan)
Sequoyah(Troy Pascoe)
Farewell Anna(John Sutton)

Hannah English
Stephanie Lacy

Shaun Bayliss
Ron Goltz
Jason Hoopert

5 XXXX GOLD GOONDIWINDI CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres $10000
01  Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton) Michael
Schrapel
02  Johnnydrama(Jason Judge) Melody O'Brien
03  Shakes(Pat W Webster) Stephanie Lacy
04 Slysera(Ron Macrae) Shannon
Apthorpe
05 Tigerish(Len Bryant) Ron Goltz
06 Champagne Tales(Ben Currie) Sean Palmer
07  Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)  Hannah English
08 On Ice Now(Jackie Crompton) Leeanne
McCoy

6 MORGANS BenchMark 55 Handicap

1400 metres $7000
01 I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings) Sean Palmer
02 Steel to the Heel(Peter Overell) Ron Goltz

8 56.5
11 56.5
56.5
58.5

13 58.5

03:15PM

3 59.0
9 58.0

6 57.0
2 57.0
56.0

5 555
10 55.0

4 55.0
1 55.0
7 55.0

03:50PM
8 59.0

55.5
55.0
55.0

w U1

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

= AN

04:25PM

6 61.0
7 61.0

03
04

05
06
07
08
09

Lucks In(Patrick Sexton)
Never Ignore(Garry Schwenke)

Hannah English

Damion
MclIntosh

Stephanie Lacy
Jason Missen

Warcrusher(Ben Waldron)
Mr Dodo(Dale Murray)

King of Jacks(Ben Robinson)
In My Face(Sheree Mcewan)
Sprungya(John Thomas)

Jason Hoopert
Shaun Bayliss

Shannon
Apthorpe

0 W = N O

59.0
57.5

56.5
56.0
55.0
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




