## Goondiwindi Saturday 12 September, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	1 KING & CO SOLICITORS Class B Handicap							
	100	01:30PM						
	01	Chipewyan(Rochelle Smith)	Michael Schrapel	13	58.0			
	02	Charzooka(Fred Carter)	Alisha Taylor	10	57.0			
	03	Sir Stephen(John Hearne)	Wayne O'Connell	7	57.0			
	04	I Got Trix(Ben Waldron)	Stephanie Lacy	2	56.5			
	05	Snow Robin(Michael Nolan)	Sean Palmer	1	56.0			
	08	Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)	Melody O'Brien	3	55.0			
	09	Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	9	55.0			
	10	Smincha(Michael Hemmings)	Jason Hoopert	5	55.0			
	11	Wonderful Wally(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	6	55.0			
	12	Imilche(Graeme Postle)	Jason Missen	8	55.0			
	13	(EM)Gunna Excel(John A P Smith)		4	55.0			
2 MACK TRUCKS Class 3 Plate								
	100	0 metres \$7000		02:	05PM			
	01	Estevez(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	3	60.0			
	02	Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly)	Jedidiah Hodge	6	58.5			
	03	Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)	Alisha Taylor	4	58.0			
	04	My Move(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	1	58.0			
	05	Sweet And Savage(Ben Currie)	Sean Palmer	5	58.0			
	06	Christies Joy(Pat W Webster)	Leeanne McCoy	2	56.5			
3 PAUL LYNCH INSURANCE SERVICES QTIS Maiden Plate								
	110	0 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	02:	40PM			
	01	Chain Road(James Curtain)		9	58.5			
	02	Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)	Michael Schrapel	10	58.5			
	03	Monte Agar(Ben Robinson)	Stephanie Lacy	14	58.5			
	04	Marlahn(Garry Schwenke)	Alisha Taylor	7	57.0			
	05	Casse Saxet(Barry Strong)	Shannon Apthorpe	4	56.5			
	06	Leila's Call(Bradley Hudson)	Sean Palmer	6	56.5			
	07	Manscape(Rex Lipp)	Ron Goltz	2	56.5			
	08	Pet Dragon(John Hearne)	Wayne O'Connell	12	56.5			
	09	Precious Embers(Lindsay Hatch)	Jason Missen	1	56.5			

		10	Sacristie (NZ)(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	8	56.5	
PM		11	Sequoia Miss(James Curtain)		11	56.5	
3.0		12	Somerset Dawn(Bradley Hudson)	Jedidiah Hodge	3	56.5	
7.0		13	(EM)Commanding Ruler(Donald Baker)	Hannah English	5	58.5	
7.0		14	(EM)Unit(Ken Kelly)		13	58.5	
5.5	4	GOU	IRMET TOMORROW Class 1 Han	dicap			
5.0		120	0 metres \$7000	-	03:	15PM	
5.0		01	Quelle Beaute(Gary Thwaite)	Alisha Taylor	3	59.0	
5.0		02	Real Tricky(Rod Hilton)	Shannon Apthorpe	9	58.0	
5.0 5.0		03	Cebile(Michael Nolan)	Sean Palmer	6	57.0	
5.0 5.0		04	Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)	Melody O'Brien	2	57.0	
5.0		05	Twist And Shout(Wayne Oakenfull)	Leeanne McCoy	8	56.0	
		06	Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	5	55.5	
PM		07	The Charmed One(Pat W Webster)	Stephanie Lacy	10	55.0	
).0 3.5		08	Fields of Oxley(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	4	55.0	
3.0		09	Sequoyah(Troy Pascoe)	Ron Goltz	1	55.0	
3.0 3.0		10	Farewell Anna(John Sutton)	Jason Hoopert	7	55.0	
3.0	5	ххх	X GOLD GOONDIWINDI CUP OF	PEN Handicap			
5.5		1400 metres \$100			03:	50PM	
		01	Storm Magic(Jackie Crompton)	Michael Schrapel	8	59.0	
РМ		02	Johnnydrama(Jason Judge)	Melody O'Brien	7	55.5	
3.5		03	Shakes(Pat W Webster)	Stephanie Lacy	5	55.0	
3.5		04	Slysera(Ron Macrae)	Shannon Apthorpe	3	55.0	
3.5		05	Tigerish(Len Bryant)	Ron Goltz	2	55.0	
7.0		06	Champagne Tales(Ben Currie)	Sean Palmer	4	55.0	
5.5		07	Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)	Hannah English	1	55.0	
5.5		08	On Ice Now(Jackie Crompton)	Leeanne McCoy	6	55.0	
5.5	6	мор	RGANS BenchMark 55 Handicap				
5.5	Ŭ	1400 metres \$7000		04:2		25PM	
		01	I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings)	Sean Palmer	6	61.0	
5.5		02	Steel to the Heel(Peter Overell)	Ron Goltz	7	61.0	

Lucks In(Patrick Sexton) Never Ignore(Garry Schwenke)	Hannah English Damion McIntosh	5 2	59.0 57.5
Warcrusher(Ben Waldron)	Stephanie Lacy	9	56.5
Mr Dodo(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	4	56.0
King of Jacks(Ben Robinson)	Jason Hoopert	1	55.0
In My Face(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	3	55.0
Sprungya(John Thomas)	Shannon Apthorpe	8	55.0

**RACING** QUEENSLAND

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.